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TOPLAM

1 BOLU SENEM IŞIK 4 20 20 24

2 SİİRT İREM NUR ANIK 14 17 17 31

3 KAHRAMANMARAŞ ELİF RANA AZKARA 10 17 17 27

4 MERSİN SEVGİ DÜRMÜŞ 12 0 12 12

5 BİNGÖL DİCLE BUDAK 11 9 11 20

6 ESKİŞEHİR ELİFSU CEVHER 11 7 11 18

7 MERSİN REMZİYE KAYA 3 10 10 13

8 BOLU MERVE ÇAKIROĞLU 8 8 8 16

9 İZMİR GÜNSU GÖKDUMAN 8 4 8 12

10 SİİRT ASYA VİYAN ELİNÇ 0 8 8 8

11 SİİRT SELAMET KEŞLİ 0 8 8 8

12 BİNGÖL ASİYE ÖZEK 7 5 7 12

13 SAMSUN DİLCAN GÜNDOĞDU 3 7 7 10

14 ESKİŞEHİR EYLÜL CÖMERTOĞLU 0 7 7 7

15 MERSİN SUDENAZ AKKÖPRÜ 6 6 6 12

16 BİNGÖL SEDEF BAYCUMA 4 6 6 10

17 KAHRAMANMARAŞ NESRİN ÇAM 6 4 6 10

18 MERSİN EBRU ARARAT 3 6 6 9

19 KAHRAMANMARAŞ EYLÜL GÖKBURUN 6 1 6 7

20 MERSİN KARDELEN SAĞDIÇ 5 5 5 10

21 KAHRAMANMARAŞ BEGÜM GÜZEL 3 5 5 8

22 İSTANBUL MERVE ÖZTÜRK 5 3 5 8

23 KAHRAMANMARAŞ SILA KARAGÖZ 5 3 5 8

24 SAMSUN YAĞMUR TOSUN 1 5 5 6

25 ADIYAMAN DİLAN YILMAZ 4 4 4 8

26 BOLU SÜEDA CAN 4 3 4 7

27 ELAZIĞ PELİN FİLİZ 0 4 4 4

28 KAHRAMANMARAŞ HAYRUNNİSA KARAGÖZ 3 3 3 6

29 BARTIN İREM ERBAŞ 3 3 3 6

30 SAMSUN ZEHRA BÜYÜK 3 3 3 6

31 MERSİN İREM SU COŞKUN 3 2 3 5

32 KAHRAMANMARAŞ SANİYE ZAVRAK 3 2 3 5

33 BİNGÖL YEŞİM SALBAŞ 1 3 3 4

34 SAMSUN ELİF GÜNEY 3 0 3 3

35 ADIYAMAN KÜBRA POLAT 0 3 3 3

36 ADANA MELİSA DAMLA FİRAT 0 3 3 3

37 SAMSUN EDANUR KIR 0 2 2 2

38 ADANA BERRA ZEKİYE ÖZDAĞ 0 0 0 0

39 MERSİN ESMA YILDIZ 0 0 0 0

40 MERSİN LARA KARADAĞ 0 0 0 0

41 BİNGÖL MERVE AZAK 0 0 0 0

42 ADIYAMAN PINAR BAYIR 0 0 0 0

43 ADANA SARE KARAER 0 0 0 0

44 MERSİN TUANA İKLİM KURTALAN 0 0 0 0
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İLK 
16

1 SİİRT İREM NUR ANIK 16

2 KAHRAMANMARAŞ ELİF RANA AZKARA 10

3 ESKİŞEHİR ELİFSU CEVHER 10

4 BOLU SENEM IŞIK 7

5 İZMİR GÜNSU GÖKDUMAN 6

6 MERSİN REMZİYE KAYA 5

7 BOLU MERVE ÇAKIROĞLU 4

8 SİİRT SELAMET KEŞLİ 3 Baraj

9 SAMSUN DİLCAN GÜNDOĞDU 3

10 ESKİŞEHİR EYLÜL CÖMERTOĞLU 3

11 BİNGÖL SEDEF BAYCUMA 3

12 SİİRT ASYA VİYAN ELİNÇ 2

13 MERSİN SEVGİ DÜRMÜŞ 0

14 BİNGÖL DİCLE BUDAK 0

15 BİNGÖL ASİYE ÖZEK 0

16 MERSİN SUDENAZ AKKÖPRÜ 0

SIRA İLİ
SPORCUNUN
ADI SOYADI

İLK 
8

1 SİİRT İREM NUR ANIK 17

2 KAHRAMANMARAŞ ELİF RANA AZKARA 14

3 ESKİŞEHİR ELİFSU CEVHER 10

4 BOLU MERVE ÇAKIROĞLU 7

5 İZMİR GÜNSU GÖKDUMAN 4

6 SİİRT SELAMET KEŞLİ 2

7 BOLU SENEM IŞIK 0

8 MERSİN REMZİYE KAYA 0

SIRA İLİ
SPORCUNUN
ADI SOYADI FİNAL

SİİRT İREM NUR ANIK 14

BOLU MERVE ÇAKIROĞLU 13

ESKİŞEHİR ELİFSU CEVHER 9

KAHRAMANMARAŞ ELİF RANA AZKARA 4
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